1
EtherScope®  nXG
Portable Network Expert
The EtherScope® nXG Portable Network Expert is a multi-technology, all-in-one
handheld network analyzer that enables engineers and technicians to get more
done faster, from deployment to maintenance and documentation of their ever-
changing Wi-Fi and Ethernet access networks. With its simple operation, yet
in-depth visibility, and the ability to remotely access and control EtherScope nXG,

Optical power meter
10
Ordering Guide
Model Number/Name Description
EXG-200 Includes: (1) EXG-200 mainframe with Li-ION battery, G3-PWRADAPTER,  SFP+MR-10G850, Inline |
RJ-45 coupler, WireView wire mappers # 1, Quick Start Guide, and small carrying case.
EXG-200-1YS 1 Year AllyCare Support for EXG-200, EXG-CE, EXG-200-KIT, EXG-200-LRG2-KIT (covers EXG-200 only)
EXG-200-3YS 3 Year AllyCare Support for EXG-200, EXG-CE, EXG-200-KIT, EXG-200-LRG2-KIT (covers EXG-200 only)
EXG-200-KIT
Includes: (1) EXG-200 mainframe with Li-ION battery, G3-PWRADAPTER, G3-HOLSTER, SF-
P+MR-10G850, SFP+MR-10G1310, RJ-45 inline coupler, (1) Test Accessory, WireView wire mappers
#1-#6 IntelliTone™ 200 Probe, Quick Start Guide, and medium softcase
EXG-200-KIT-2PK Includes: (2) EXG-200-KIT
EXG-200-LRG2-KIT Includes: (1) EXG-200-KIT and (1) LinkRunner G2 (LRG2)
EXG-LR10G-KIT
10G Performance Test Kit
Includes: EXG-200-KIT and LR10G-100 (LinkRunner 10G). Purchase EXG-200-1YS and LR10G-100-1YS
for 1 year AllyCare Support or EXG-200-3YS and LR10G-100-3YS for 3 years AllyCare Support.
EXG-200-CE
Controlled Edition for secure environments. Includes: (1) EXG-200-CE mainframe with Li-ION battery,
(1) G3-PWRADAPTER, SFP+MR-10G850, Inline RJ-45 coupler, WireView #1, Quick Start Guide, and small
softcase.
Accessories
Model Number/Name Description